4. Trainingswettkampf 2022

Mo 17.10.2022 08:37

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2022 Seite 1
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
D/H - 12 (2) 2,5 km 10 P
1(56) 2(64) 3(60) 4(71) 5(74) 6(83) 7(87) 8(88) 9(89) 10(100) Ziel
19 Leopold Kbéhler Fehlst 1:27 3:46 6:46 9:37 - e 19:00 21:39 23:56 26:22 27:07
TV Oberbexbach 1:27 2:19 3:00 2:51 9:23 2:39 2:17 2:26 0:45
16 Neva Knoch Fehlst 3:47 6:27 11:36 16:15 - e 30:19 35:14 40:32 46:26 48:37
TV 1901 Beaumarais 3:47 2:40 5:09 4:39 14:04 4:55 5:18 5:54 2:11
D/H - 14 (11) 2,6 km 11 P
1(57) 2(61) 3(60) 4(63) 5(74) 6(73) 7(87) 8(84) 9(89) 10(92) 11(100) Ziel
2 Friedrich Bellaire Fehlst 3:37 5:04 8:48 10:31 - 18:12 24:18 26:02 30:28 34:24 35:16 36:26
TV Oberbexbach 3:37 1:27 3:44 1:43 7:41 6:06 1:44 4:26 3:56 0:52 1:10
31 Iris van Bentum Fehlst 2:19 3:09 5:53 7:18 - 19:45 24:37 28:20 32:35 34:53 35:50 36:49
TV Oberbexbach 2:19 0:50 2:44 1:25 12:27 4:52 3:43 4:15 2:18 0:57 0:59
9 Ayumi Hubner Fehlst 4:36 6:06 9:46 11:29 - 19:13 25:15 26:59 31:25 35:21 36:15 37:27
TV Oberbexbach 4:36 1:30 3:40 1:43 7:44 6:02 1:44 4:26 3:56 0:54 1:12
7 Nico Dorscheid Fehlst 3:42 4:30 9:11 10:34 - 22:53 27:44 30:11 33:58 36:44 37:30 38:37
TV Oberbexbach 3:42 0:48 4:41 1:23 12:19 4:51 2:27 3:47 2:46 0:46 1:07
15 Barbara Kloos Fehlst 5:17 6:46 13:14 15:24 - 26:31 32:03 34:35 38:47 41:15 42:22 43:31
TV Oberbexbach 5:17 1:29 6:28 2:10 11:07 5:32 2:32 4:12 2:28 1:07 1:09
23 Denis Michel Fehlst 4:17 7:08 12:02 14:01 - 24:01 29:24 32:30 38:10 42:19 43:51 45:30
Tout Azimut Fameck 4:17 2:51 4:54 1:59 10:00 5:23 3:06 5:40 4:09 1:32 1:39
6 Ulrike Dollgast Fehlst 3:07 4:16 16:08 17:26 - 27:51 33:45 36:36 40:45 43:13 44:24 45:32
TV Oberbexbach 3:07 1:09 11:52 1:18 10:25 5:54 2:51 4:09 2:28 1:11 1:08
3 Gero Béhm Fehlst 5:13 5:49 8:26 11:13 - 19:57 28:19 40:55 44:40 47:33 48:16 49:19
TV Oberbexbach 5:13 0:36 2:37 2:47 8:44 8:22 12:36 3:45 2:53 0:43 1:03
18 Emilian Kohler Fehlst 14:20 15:51 18:24 19:34 - 34:29 38:56 41:08 46:14 48:41 49:43 50:36
TV Oberbexbach 14:20 1:31 2:33 1:10 14:55 4:27 2:12 5:06 2:27 1:02 0:53
1 Elisabeth Behr Fehlst 9:22 11:33 18:14 20:30 - 31:11 37:22 41:27 45:59 53:17 54:27 58:49
Tout Azimut Fameck 9:22 2:11 6:41 2:16 10:41 6:11 4:05 4:32 7:18 1:10 4:22
40 Niklas Zivanovic Fehlst 20:32 22:27 28:34 30:19 - 45:26 51:51 56:24 1:00:45 1:05:21 1:06:28 1:07:34
TV Oberbexbach 20:32 1:55 6:07 1:45 15:07 6:25 4:33 4:21 4:36 1:07 1:06
D/H - 18 (9) 5,2 km 14 P
1(58) 2(59) 3(63) 4(73) 5(80) 6(78) 7(76) 8(75) 9(84) 10(92) 11(64) 12(66)  13(91)
Ziel
1 10 Jacob Imbsweiler 50:58 1:04 2:42 6:39 9:41 15:51 16:56 19:49 29:21 34:25 39:22 43:29 45:33 49:18
TV Oberbexbach 1:04 1:38 3:57 3:02 6:10 1:05 2:53 9:32 5:04 4:57 4:07 2:04 3:45
50:58
0:52
2 29 Urban Sester 1:07:26 1:54 2:39 7:32 11:35 20:06 21:50 25:46 37:15 44:21 50:44 55:20 57:34 1:05:02
TV Oberbexbach 1:54 0:45 4:53 4:03 8:31 1:44 3:56 11:29 7:06 6:23 4:36 2:14 7:28
1:07:26
1:01
3 20 Fabian Kunz 1:15:33 1:26 2:07 9:21 14:48 25:52 27:22 30:37 38:24 45:28 51:45 57:59 1:07:49 1:13:29
TV Oberbexbach 1:26 0:41 7:14 5:27 11:04 1:30 3:15 7:47 7:04 6:17 6:14 9:50 5:40
1:15:33
0:46
4 35 Evelyn Wirth 1:20:35 1:50 3:25 9:57 17:08 28:25 30:41 34:46 47:08 54:04 1:01:30 1:07:03 1:09:15 1:17:36
TV 1901 Beaumarais 1:50 1:35 6:32 7:11 11:17 2:16 4:05 12:22 6:56 7:26 5:33 2:12 8:21
1:20:35
1:06
5 25 Coralie Schouller 1:36:23 1:24 2:11 8:00 19:09 30:48 35:06 41:16 50:25 1:01:07 1:10:29 1:17:59 1:20:25 1:28:46
Tout Azimut Fameck 1:24 0:47 5:49 11:09 11:39 4:18 6:10 9:09 10:42 9:22 7:30 2:26 8:21
1:36:23 32:37 1:14:49
6:11 *77 *65
34 Daniel Wirth Fehlst 1:18 2:02 10:32 15:12 26:58 - 32:11 38:35 49:01 56:26 1:00:26 1:02:13 1:07:32
TV 1901 Beaumarais 1:18 0:44 8:30 4:40 11:46 5:13 6:24 10:26 7:25 4:00 1:47 5:19
1:09:15 28:35 54:29
0:48 *77 *100
24 Colin Schouller Aufg 0:44 1:17 14:02 21:05 29:19 31:00 33:32 - e e e e 1:00:55
Tout Azimut Fameck 0:44 0:33 12:45 7:03 8:14 1:41 2:32 27:23
1:02:31
0:43
17 Soénke Knoch Aufg 9:29 11:05 19:51 28:30 46:24 1:02:58 1:08:58 1:16:18 1:32:18 - -eem e e
TV 1901 Beaumarais 9:29 1:36 8:46 8:39 17:54 16:34 6:00 7:20 16:00
1:43:22
11:04
33 Viktor Vasilaki Aufg 1:17 2:16 1:24:42 1:31:05 1:51:22 1:54:24 2:00:36 2:12:59 2:22:17 - —emm eeeem e
TV 1901 Beaumarais 1:17 0:59 1:22:26 6:23 20:17 3:02 6:12 12:23 9:18
2:35:15 1:10:15
12:58 *76
D/H 20+ (13) 6,0 km 16 P
1(58) 2(61) 3(69) 4(70) 5(77) 6(80) 7(78) 8(76) 9(75) 10(84) 11(92) 12(65) 13(63)
15(91) 16(100) Ziel
1 11 Lucas Imbsweiler 35:54 0:46 2:16 4:04 8:15 12:10 13:08 13:59 15:30 18:01 24:01 27:13 29:14 30:47
TV Oberbexbach 0:46 1:30 1:48 4:11 3:55 0:58 0:51 1:31 2:31 6:00 3:12 2:01 1:33
34:34 35:15 35:54
2:25 0:41 0:39



4. Trainingswettkampf 2022

Mo 17.10.2022 08:37

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2022 Seite 2
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
D/H 20+ (13) 6,0 km 16 P (Forts.)

1(58) 2(61) 3(69) 4(70) 5(77) 6(80) 7(78) 8(76) 9(75) 10(84) 11(92) 12(65) 13(63)

15(91) 16(100) Ziel
2 22 Faddej Matin 44:31 0:45 2:28 4:50 10:04 14:23 15:34 16:28 18:22 21:19 29:49 33:20 35:59 38:33
TV Oberbexbach 0:45 1:43 2:22 5:14 4:19 1:11 0:54 1:54 2:57 8:30 3:31 2:39 2:34

42:52 43:42 44:31

3:07 0:50 0:49
3 12 Philippe Imbsweiler 49:02 1:13 4:03 6:43 12:21 17:50 18:56 19:55 23:33 28:22 32:46 37:13 39:51 42:21
TV Oberbexbach 1:13 2:50 2:40 5:38 5:29 1:06 0:59 3:38 4:49 4:24 4:27 2:38 2:30

47:18 48:10 49:02

3:33 0:52 0:52
4 32 Klaus Van Bentum 51:32 1:31 4:51 7:05 13:28 19:14 20:40 22:03 24:32 29:06 34:26 39:42 42:43 45:08
TV Oberbexbach 1:31 3:20 2:14 6:23 5:46 1:26 1:23 2:29 4:34 5:20 5:16 3:01 2:25

49:57 50:47 51:32

3:16 0:50 0:45
5 30 Moritz Torgau 52:19 2:00 4:30 6:50 14:43 19:47 20:54 22:05 25:09 29:26 35:24 39:45 42:28 45:11
TV Oberbexbach 2:00 2:30 2:20 7:53 5:04 1:07 1:11 3:04 4:17 5:58 4:21 2:43 2:43

50:48 51:34 52:19

3:19 0:46 0:45
6 14 Anne Kastner 54:18 1:01 4:51 8:40 15:33 20:57 22:19 23:24 25:51 29:17 34:41 40:15 43:40 46:19
TV Oberbexbach 1:01 3:50 3:49 6:53 5:24 1:22 1:05 2:27 3:26 5:24 5:34 3:25 2:39

52:36 53:34 54:18

4:24 0:58 0:44
7 13 Anja Ké&stner 56:43 1:04 4:28 747 15:12 21:59 23:40 25:03 27:57 31:32 37:27 42:50 45:55 48:39
TV Oberbexbach 1:04 3:24 3:19 7:25 6:47 1:41 1:23 2:54 3:35 5:55 5:23 3:05 2:44

54:41 55:43 56:43

4:10 1:02 1:00
8 4 Jacob Britz 1:00:48 1:00 4:34 7:48 17:04 24:59 26:22 27:38 31:11 35:29 41:22 45:50 49:22 52:16
TV Oberbexbach 1:00 3:34 3:14 9:16 7:55 1:23 1:16 3:33 4:18 5:53 4:28 3:32 2:54

59:10 1:00:01 1:00:48

5:13 0:51 0:47
9 27 Olivier Schouller 1:07:00 1:07 3:41 6:58 15:26 22:45 24:32 25:55 29:15 38:14 45:17 51:12 55:20 58:31
Tout Azimut Fameck 1:07 2:34 3:17 8:28 7:19 1:47 1:23 3:20 8:59 7:03 5:55 4:08 3:11

1:04:54 1:06:03 1:07:00

4:36 1:09 0:57
10 28 Ruben Sester 1:14:11 3:01 6:31 11:01 19:11 27:17 29:40 31:26 33:50 45:15 52:15 58:17 1:01:51 1:06:06
TV Oberbexbach 3:01 3:30 4:30 8:10 8:06 2:23 1:46 2:24 11:25 7:00 6:02 3:34 4:15

1:12:10 1:13:15 1:14:11

4:22 1:05 0:56
11 36 Jakob Wirth 1:17:36 0:52 3:01 5:31 20:03 28:50 30:06 31:15 35:12 41:44 47:27 53:04 1:02:11 1:08:04
TV 1901 Beaumarais 0:52 2:09 2:30 14:32 8:47 1:16 1:09 3:57 6:32 5:43 5:37 9:07 5:53

1:15:26 1:16:32 1:17:36

5:04 1:06 1:04
12 8 Gerhard Garbas 1:24:38 1:55 5:40 9:40 19:25 27:48 29:42 31:31 36:10 43:37 53:11 1:02:44 1:08:13 1:13:22
TV Oberbexbach 1:55 3:45 4:00 9:45 8:23 1:54 1:49 4:39 7:27 9:34 9:33 5:29 5:09

1:21:58 1:23:31 1:24:38

6:02 1:33 1:07
13 21 Konstantin Kuznetsc 1:47:09 5:57 8:49 11:46 26:48 34:05 35:23 36:49 39:14 44:39 51:00 1:29:27 1:32:45 1:36:55
TV 1901 Beaumarais 5:57 2:52 2:57 15:02 7:17 1:18 1:26 2:25 5:25 6:21 38:27 3:18 4:10

1:44:16 1:46:06 1:47:09

5:29 1:50 1:03



